Ov. Pos Chip Pos Race no. Name Gender Cat Club GunTime ChipTime FPos MPos CatPos Team Pos

1 1 136 ANDREW LAMONT M MV40 U/A 0:30:35 0:30:34 1 1

2 2 229 ADAM THOMPSON M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:31:16 0:31:16 2 1 1
3 3 57 STEPHEN CROOK M MV40 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:31:38 0:31:38 3 2 2
4 4 49 MARK COLLIER M MV45 SALFORD HARRIERS 0:32:18 0:32:17 4 1 1
5 5 221 MATHEW STEPHENSON M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:32:46 0:32:45 5 1 1
6 6 52 JAMES CORDEN M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:32:51 0:32:51 6 2 3
7 7 234 CHRIS TURNER M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:32:58 0:32:55 7 2 4
8 8 14 GREGORY BECK M MSEN  MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS ~ 0:33:13 0:33:08 8 3 1
9 9 183 TOM PEERS M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:33:17 0:33:15 9 4 5
10 10 25 GAVIN BRITTAIN M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:33:39 0:33:38 10 5 6
11 11 36 PHIL CARPENTER M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:33:51 0:33:48 11 6 7
12 12 187 SIMON PICKARD M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:33:54 0:33:51 12 3 8
13 13 143 LEO LOUGHRAN M MV40 BELLE VUE RACERS 0:33:56 0:33:55 13 3 1
14 14 123 DAMIAN JONES M MSEN DAVENPORT RUNNERS 0:34:02 0:34:02 14 7 1
15 15 35 MARTIN CAROLAN M MSEN U/A 0:34:37 0:34:36 15 8

16 17 170 CAMERON MURDOCH M MSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:34:45 0:34:45 16 9

17 16 167 CHRISTOPHER J MOSS M MSEN SHEFFIELD RC 0:34:49 0:34:43 17 10 1
18 18 257 NATHAN MAYOH M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:34:51 0:34:50 18 4 10
19 19 17 JAMES BENNETT M MV50  COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS 0:35:14 0:35:11 19 2 1
20 20 10 ANDY BARNES M MV55 VEGAN RUNNERS 0:35:16 0:35:15 20 1 1
21 21 237 VIC WALSH M MV40 BELLE VUE RACERS 0:35:20 0:35:19 21 4 2
22 23 154 SEAN MCCAFFREY M MV50 HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS 0:35:22 0:35:20 22 3 1
23 21 100 STEVE HATTON M MV40  MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS  0:35:22 0:35:19 23 5 2
24 24 115 STEVE HUMPHRIES M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:35:24 0:35:23 24 5 11
25 25 59 ALAN DAKIN M MV50 U/A 0:35:27 0:35:25 25 4

26 26 145 MARTIN LUNDY M MV55 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:35:33 0:35:31 26 2 2
27 27 61 ALICE DAVIES F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:35:49 0:35:48 1 1 1
28 28 101 DAMIEN HEALEY M MSEN U/A 0:36:14 0:36:11 27 11

29 29 39 DAVID CHAMBERS M MSEN  MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS  0:36:31 0:36:26 28 12 3
30 30 188 SIMON PICKERING M MSEN U/A 0:36:34 0:36:28 29 13

31 31 168 IAN MULLIGAN M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:36:42 0:36:38 30 5 12
32 32 197 DAVID RILEY M MV40 PEAKRUNNERS 0:36:45 0:36:42 31 6 1
33 34 54 STEVE COX M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:36:52 0:36:49 32 6 13
34 33 253 EDMUND WOODFIELD M MSEN  MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS ~ 0:36:53 0:36:47 33 14 4
35 36 166 ALAN MORRIS M MV50 U/A 0:36:58 0:36:56 34 6

36 35 198 CHRIS ROBBO M MV45 DAVENPORT RUNNERS 0:36:59 0:36:52 35 7 2
37 38 104 MICHAEL HODSON M MV45 BRAMHALL RUNNERS 0:37:08 0:37:05 36 8 1
38 37 82 EMILIA L GAIDA F FSEN STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:37:09 0:37:01 2 2 2
39 39 186 JENNIE PICKARD F FV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:37:15 0:37:11 3 1 3
40 40 132 JAMES KEMP M MV50 MARPLE RUNNERS 0:37:23 0:37:19 37 7 3
41 41 165 JEREMY MIRAMS M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:37:45 0:37:40 38 9 14
42 42 206 THOMAS SCREEN M MV40 GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS 0:38:04 0:37:54 39 7 1
43 44 160 ANDY MELVIN M MV50 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:38:08 0:38:08 40 8 15
44 43 28 STEPHEN BROWN M MV45 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:38:11 0:38:06 41 10 16
45 45 161 ROBERT J MERRELL M MV45 U/A 0:38:15 0:38:12 42 11

46 46 48 STEVE COLEMAN M MV55 FYLDE COAST RUNNERS 0:38:22 0:38:20 43 3 1
47 47 7 ALl ASLSAADI M MV40 CHORLTON RUNNERS 0:38:35 0:38:29 44 8 1
48 48 19 GAVIN BOWERS M MSEN MARPLE RUNNERS 0:38:45 0:38:38 45 15 4
49 49 66 DARREN DONALD M MV40 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 0:38:59 0:38:56 46 9 17
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20
128
139
264
135
254

24

65

98
149

63

29
150
120
248
246

23
85
47
117
169
190
56
212
76
38
105
30
32
231
51
53
27
144
16
148
129
37
90

260
224
44
95
225
207
162
263
12

ANN BRACEGIRDLE
DAVID KEEN
RICHARD LEECE
DAVID DYER
ROBERT A KNEESHAW
JEREMY WOODHAM
REBECCA BRIMAGE
MICHELLE DODDS
JASON HANFORD
STEPHEN LYONS
DARREN DE VALLY
SARAH BROWN
ELAINE MACDONALD
ALEX JAMES
MAUREEN WILKINS
GEOFF WELLS
JOHN ARCHER
JOSEPH BRERETON
NICO GIBERT
STEPHEN COLE
NEIL HURREN
RUTH ELIZABETH MURDOCH
ALEKSANDRA PIEKARSKA
IAN CRABTREE
VICKY SMITH
ALASTAIR FIELDING
AMY CARR
ANDREW HODSON
ANDREA BUCKINGHAM
CALUM BURRELL
DAMIEN TOLAN
FIONA COOKE
ANDY CORDES
ANDY BROOKS
STEVE LOVERIDGE
ANDREW BELL
MARK LYNCH
MICHELLE KEHOE
AND CARPENTER
NICHOLAS C GUDEGAST
MARK ARDERN
ANGELA MCCARTHY
MARK STURGESS
PAUL CLIFFORD
MICHAEL T HALL
SARAH STUTCHFIELD
JAMES SCULLY
DES MILES
LOIS BROOKS
AMY BARTER
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FV40
MV40
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV45
FV40
FV40
MV50
MV40
MSEN
FV45
FSEN
MSEN
FV50
MVS55
MV65
MSEN
MV45
MV45
MV40
FV45
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MV45
FV50
MV40
MV40
FV50
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MVS55
MV50
FV40
MSEN
MV45
MV50
FV55
MV45
MVS55
MV55
FV40
MV45
MVS55
FSEN
FSEN

U/A
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER HARRIERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
U/A
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WINSTON RUNNERS
U/A
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
U/A
U/A
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
BELLE VUE RACERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
WINSTON RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

0:39:18
0:39:33
0:39:49
0:39:55
0:40:00
0:40:11
0:40:14
0:40:22
0:40:28
0:40:43
0:40:50
0:41.02
0:41:03
0:41:.09
0:41:17
0:41:25
0:41:30
0:41:32
0:41:36
0:41:36
0:41:39
0:41:43
0:41:58
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42.07
0:42:08
0:42:12
0:42:16
0:42:18
0:42:26
0:42:31
0:42:33
0:42:40
0:42:47
0:42:52
0:42:54
0:43:09
0:43:12
0:43:17
0:43:34
0:43:39
0:43:41
0:43:47
0:43:53
0:43:59
0:44.04
0:44:12
0:44:14
0:44:21

0:39:13
0:39:24
0:39:41
0:39:53
0:39:57
0:40:07
0:40:09
0:40:07
0:40:17
0:40:39
0:40:47
0:40:58
0:40:59
0:41:00
0:41:08
0:41:20
0:41:29
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:41:33
0:41:32
0:41:36
0:41:47
0:42:.01
0:41:58
0:41:59
0:42:04
0:42:09
0:42:08
0:42:10
0:42:18
0:42:23
0:42:26
0:42:30
0:42:41
0:42:43
0:42:41
0:43:07
0:43:02
0:43:11
0:43:29
0:43:34
0:43:31
0:43:37
0:43:47
0:43:53
0:43:53
0:44:12
0:44:03
0:44:12
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

100
102
101
102
106
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
115
114
115
117
119
118
121
120
122
123
124
124
127
126
127
130
132
132
129
134
130
135
136
137
139
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

34
262
201

72
215

41
180
238
191
208

96

75

121
200
88
259
87
140
40
193
69
78
147
116
228
178
107
261
112
113
111
199
131
164
138
230
89
232
83
185
255
102
130
80
94
233
235
114
220

DAN BYRNE
ESTELLE MCGUIRE
BETH ROPER
RICHARD FAIRBROTHER
SANDRA SMITH
IAN CLARKE
ROB PARKIN
ROB WARNER
ANDREW PORTER
STEPHEN SHARROCKS
NICK HAM
VICKI FERGUSSON
ANNA ASHTON
DAVID JOHN
GORDON ROGAN
HELEN GRAY
DENNIS YARWOOD
ANDY GOLDSWORTHY
REBEKAH LIVSEY
BARRY CHAMBERS
JEREMIAH RAFTERY DAVIES
ELISE EVANS
NEAL FOUNDLY
RUTH LYNCH
MOIRA HUNT
MICHAEL THIRSK
RUDOLF PALMER
JILL HOOPER
OLIVER THOMPSON
DAVID HULLEY
JENNIFER HULLEY
LYDIA G HULLEY
PHILIPPA ROBINSON
MIKE KELLY
PAUL MINTON
RICHARD LEE
HELEN TODD
ANNA GREEN
CATHERINE TOMBS
JOSIE GALBRAITH
MARK PHILBIN
STEVEN WOODWARD
SARAH HEALEY
PHIL KEHOE
JAYNE FROST
PHILIP HALL
MARTIN TOWNSEND
SARAH WALSH
PAULA HUMPHREY
ALISON STEPHENSON
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MSEN
FV50
FSEN
MV45
Fv45
MVS55
MV45
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MV55
FSEN
FV60
MV50
MV55
FV50
MV50
MV50
FSEN
MV65
MSEN
FV45
MV50
FV40
FV60
MV60
MV40
FSEN
MSEN
MV40
FV40
FSEN
FSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV50
FV65
FV40
Fv45
FV45
MV50
MV40
FSEN
MV45
Fv45
MV45
MV60
FV40
FV50
FV50

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
CONGLETON HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER FRONTRUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
GLOSSOPDALE HARRIERS
CHORLTON RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
SPECTRUM STRIDERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
BELLE VUE RACERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
BELLE VUE RACERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
CONGLETON HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
BELLE VUE RACERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS

0:44:28
0:44:31
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:41
0:44:41
0:44:43
0:44:47
0:44:50
0:44:56
0:44.57
0:44:59
0:45:07
0:45:19
0:45:23
0:45:24
0:45:30
0:45:36
0:45:38
0:45:41
0:45:58
0:46:00
0:46:16
0:46:16
0:46:20
0:46:28
0:46:31
0:46:32
0:46:32
0:46:55
0:46:55
0:46:55
0:46:59
0:47:00
0:47:.01
0:47:16
0:47:24
0:47:28
0:47:29
0:47:29
0:47:35
0:47:37
0:47:53
0:48:17
0:48:36
0:48:38
0:48:41
0:48:48
0:49:13
0:49:36

0:44:16
0:44:26
0:44:22
0:44:26
0:44:34
0:44:31
0:44:33
0:44:41
0:44:45
0:44:48
0:44:52
0:44:54
0:44:54
0:45:06
0:45:17
0:45:14
0:45:17
0:45:26
0:45:34
0:45:28
0:45:56
0:45:46
0:46:01
0:46:05
0:46:09
0:46:09
0:46:26
0:46:15
0:46:26
0:46:45
0:46:46
0:46:46
0:46:43
0:46:48
0:46:45
0:47:00
0:47:10
0:47:12
0:47:20
0:47:17
0:47:21
0:47:25
0:47:40
0:48:14
0:48:20
0:48:21
0:48:28
0:48:31
0:48:53
0:49:29
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43

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89

90
91

92
93

94

95

96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104

105
106

~N o O©N

w N W

26

27
13
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

151
150
152
153
154
156
155
157
158
160
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
174
179
177
176
178
181
180
182
183
184
185
187
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
195
196
194
197
198
199

142
176
211
205
236
92
58
243
155
50
67
158
174
247
241
86
226
18
70

62
126
192
256

22

91
125

42
195

79

97
64
240
73
163
133
249
173
223
172
171
15
245
33
99
159
103
156
109

EMMA LORD
GRAHAM OLLERENSHAW
JUNE SINNOTT
JENNIFER SCOTT
PETA WALSH
STEVEN HAIG
PAUL CURTIS
HELEN WATTERS
DEE MCCARRON
AMANDA COLLINGE
LISA DONNELLY
KERRY MEADE
JOHN NORRIS
KAREN WILEMAN
DAVID WATERHOUSE
ANNE GOLDSBROUGH
CHRIS TABOR
LINDSEY BISHOP
LOUISE EWBANK
KAREN ANDREW
ELAINE DE FRIES
ALYSON KAY
TONY PRATT
JAMES DEIGHTON
TRACEY BRERETON
MALIK HABIB
ELAINE JOWETT
JILL CLAYTON-SMITH
IAN RENSHAW
HOWARD FRIEND
SARAH BARNARD
LISA HAMILTON
ALEXIS DINSMOR
DEAN WARRENDER
ANN-MARIE FAIRCLOUGH
LANA MILLIGAN
STEVE KILROY-JOLLEY
LAURA WILSON
RACHEL MYERS
DAWN STONE
JACOB MURRAY
STEPHEN MURRAY
CAROLINE BELL
JEMMA WELLS
NICOLA BURT
PAUL HATHAWAY
CATHRYN MELIA
JAMES HERRON
LOUISE MCCLUSKIE
BRETT HOURIHAN
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Fv45
MV65
FV55
FSEN
FV60
MV45
MV45
FV50
FV55
FV45
FV40
FSEN
MV55
FV40
MV60
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FV55
FV55
FV40
MV50
MV40
Fv45
MVS55
Fv45
FV55
MV70
MVS55
FV40
FSEN
FV70
MV40
FV55
FV50
MV50
FV50
FSEN
FV40
MSEN
MVS55
FV50
FSEN
FSEN
MV45
FV50
MV70
Fv45
MV40

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS
U/A
NORTHERN MASTERS AC
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
U/A
CHORLTON RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
BELLE VUE RACERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
FYLDE COAST RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
GOODGYM
U/A
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
MILE SHY CLUB
U/A
GOODGYM
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
MARPLE RUNNERS
RUNNING IN MANCHESTER
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
LONELY GOAT RC
U/A
U/A
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
SWINTON RUNNING CLUB
U/A

0:49:55
0:49:58
0:50:01
0:50:09
0:50:24
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:33
0:50:42
0:50:45
0:51:.06
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:29
0:51:32
0:51:37
0:51:44
0:51:53
0:52:26
0:52:40
0:52:43
0:52:51
0:52:51
0:52:56
0:53:03
0:53:04
0:53:04
0:53:05
0:53:11
0:53:33
0:53:36
0:53:46
0:54:28
0:54:35
0:54:42
0:55:00
0:55:00
0:55:30
0:56:01
0:56:32
0:56:33
0:56:42
0:56:50
0:56:56
0:56:57
0:57:03
0:57:23
0:57:48
0:58:06

0:49:42
0:49:40
0:49:50
0:50:01
0:50:12
0:50:18
0:50:17
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:31
0:50:29
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:08
0:51:10
0:51:16
0:51:32
0:51:36
0:51:38
0:52:12
0:52:25
0:52:34
0:52:38
0:52:38
0:52:47
0:52:47
0:52:56
0:52:50
0:52:49
0:52:55
0:53:19
0:53:18
0:53:27
0:54:19
0:54:21
0:54:28
0:54:45
0:54:42
0:55:19
0:55:54
0:56:12
0:56:15
0:56:26
0:56:32
0:56:53
0:56:55
0:56:47
0:57:09
0:57:31
0:57:51

44

45
46
47
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49
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51
52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
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61

62

63
64
65

66
67

68

69
70

71
72
73
74

75

107

108
109

110

111

112
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115
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117

118

119

120
121

122

123

124
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

153
152
119
71
68
26
13
219
239
217
118
55
108
81
210
134
179
258

LUCY J MARTIN
JULIE MARTIN
MARY HYNES

SHIRLEY EWBANK
SARAH DURKIN
STEWART BROADFIELD
IAN BATTERSBY
MICHELLE STEINBERG
SUSAN ANN WARNOCK
AMANDA SMITH
TINA HYMAN
CAROLYN COX
SOPHIE HOURIHAN
KERRY GAITANELIS
ADRIAN G SIMMONDS

KATIE KINLOCH

HILARY PARKER
JOHN BASING
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FSEN
FV60
Fv45
FV60
FSEN
MV70
MV40
FV40
FV65
FV45
FV50
FV40
FV40
FSEN
MV50
FV40
FV40
MVS55

U/A
U/A
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
MARPLE RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
DAVENPORT RUNNERS
BELLE VUE RACERS

0:59:00
0:59:12
0:59:18
0:59:37
0:59:57
1:01:27
1:01:28
1:01:36
1:02:17
1:02:20
1:02:41
1:03:19
1:03:57
1:04:01
1:05:57
1:09:31
1:09:32
1:10:56

0:58:46
0:58:58
0:59:00
0:59:21
0:59:49
1:01:13
1:01:16
1:01:28
1:02:11
1:02:13
1:02:34
1:03:11
1:03:42
1:03:47
1:05:40
1:09:11
1:09:12
1:10:35

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

125
126

127

128

25

14

26

21
15

15
13
16
17
27
23
18
19
16

16

17

o o1~ ©



